
mini Crostic Puzzle 214
He wrote this before politicking on TV was invented.
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A. "All I Wanna Do" singer
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B. At a disadvantage
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C. Insipid; flat
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D. A fight to the finish
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E. Mystery
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F. Courtly Netherlands city?
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G. Brothers Grimm girl
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H. Iron hook
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I. Humbly
 80 

 
 56 

 
 94 

   
 72 

 
129

   
138

 
 41 

 
 54 

 
103

.

J. Sporadic
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K. Five Points structure
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L. Jaime Sommers
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M. Great bargain
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N. Oblivious
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O. Revealing verbal mistake
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P. Toward the future
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Q.
Dog who went from
Saturday A.M. TV to the
big screen  15 
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